
FLOORPLAN SKETCH

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

28117NCMooresville

129 Trent Pines Dr

16718



DIMENSION LIST ADDENDUM

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

GROSS BUILDING AREA (GBA)
GROSS LIVING AREA (GLA)

Area(s) Area % of GLA % of GBA

Living

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Other

GBA

Basement

Garage

Area Measurements Area Type

Measurements Factor Total Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Other Bsmt. Garage
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28117NCMooresville

129 Trent Pines Dr

16718

358Other

17.69684X

32.1739.081,244

50.1460.921,939

82.313,183

3,183

3,867

X1.702.000.2017.00

X39.101.002.3017.00

X1.141.000.303.80

X497.701.0021.0023.70

X738.991.0020.7035.70

X580.651.0014.7039.50

X4.052.002.014.04

X3.912.001.983.96

X23.761.002.708.80

X48.301.004.2011.50

X304.751.0011.5026.50

X165.301.005.7029.00

X119.001.003.4035.00

X202.801.0013.0015.60

X36.001.003.6010.00

X305.101.0013.5022.60

X55.001.005.0011.00

X1.702.000.2017.00

X672.001.0021.0032.00

X10.001.002.504.00

X56.001.004.0014.00




